
Exam Oral  Written Exam Oral  Written
Delf A1 Tue 07th March 2017 Tue 14th March 2017 Delf A1
Delf A2 Wed 08th March 2017 Wed 15th March 2017 Delf A2
Delf B1 Thu 09th March 2017 Thru 16th March 2017
Delf B2 Fri 10th March 2017 Fri 17th March 2017
Dalf C1
Dalf C2

Exam Oral  Written
Delf A1 Mon 05th June 2017 Mon 12th June 2017
Delf A2 Tue 06th June 2017 Tue 13th June 2017
Delf B1 Wed 07th June 2017 Wed 14th June 2017
Delf B2 Thur 08th June 2017 Thur 15th June 2017
Dalf C1
Dalf C2

Exam Oral  Written
Delf A1 Mon 18th Sept 2017 Mon 11th Sept 2017
Delf A2 Tue  19th Sept 2017 Tue  12th Sept 2017
Delf B1 Wed 20th Sept 2017 Wed 13th Sept 2017
Delf B2 Thur 21st Sept 2017 Thur 14th Sept 2017
Dalf C1
Dalf C2

Exam Oral  Written
Delf A1 Mon 27th Nov 2017 Mon 04th Dec 2017
Delf A2 Tue 28th Nov 2017 Tue  05th Dec 2017
Delf B1 Wed 29th Nov 2017 Wed 06th Dec 2017
Delf B2 Thur 30st Nov 2017 Thur 07th Dec 2017
Dalf C1

Dalf C2

4,485 INR 8,050 INRDalf C1

4,715 INR 8,510 INRDalf C2
Above fees are inclusive with 15% service tax.

Delf Dalf Calendar 2017   (Junior)
April 2017( Junior)

Registrations opens on 21st March 2017 and closes on 28th 
March2017. Please note( Limited seats)

Internal fees External fees

2,645 INR 5,750 INR

2,875 INR 6,210 INR

3,795 INR 6,900 INR

Fri 08th Dec 2017

Sat 09th Dec 2017

September 2017 ( Adult)
Registrations opens on 07th August 2017 and closes on 21st August 

2017. Please note( Limited seats)

Sat 16th Sept 2017
December 2017 ( Adult)

Registrations opens on 31st October 2017 and closes on 14th November 
2017. Please note( Limited seats)

Fri 15th Sept 2017

Delf Dalf Calendar 2017  (Adult)

June 2017 ( Adult)
Registrations opens on 02nd May 2017 and closes on 16thMay 2017. 

Please note( Limited seats)

Fri 16th June 2017
Sat 17th June 2017

March 2017 ( Adult)
Registrations opens on 31st January 2017 and closes on 14th February 

2017.Please note( Limited seats)

Sat 18th March 2017
Mon 20th March 2017

Mon 10th April 2017
Tue 11th April 2017

4,025 INR 7,360 INR

Exams

Delf A1

Delf A2

Delf B1

Delf B2


